
8,00 pln / 16,00 pln / 30,00 pln

8,00 pln / 16,00 pln / 30,00 pln

8,00 pln / 16,00 pln / 30,00 pln

10,00 pln / 18,00 pln / 36,00 pln

9,00 pln / 17,00 pln / 34,00 pln

9,00 pln / 17,00 pln / 34,00 pln

9,00 pln / 17,00 pln / 34,00 pln

200 ml / 500 ml / 1 l

200 ml / 500 ml / 1 l

200 ml / 500 ml / 1 l

200 ml / 400 ml / 1 l

200 ml / 400 ml / 1 l

200 ml / 400 ml / 1 l

200 ml / 400 ml / 1 l

bock

Beerwall

beczka piwa

drinks based on beer

139,00 pln

15,00 pln

lager, pils  5 l

board of beer snacks  120 g

The price includes a disposable barrel; non-returnable

19,00 pln

12,00 pln / 109,00 pln
10,00 pln / 119,00 pln

9,00 pln / 109,00 pln
15,00 pln / 199,00 pln

26,00 pln
19,00 pln
14,00 pln

16,00 pln / 69,00 pln

16,00 pln / 69,00 pln

14,00 pln / 59,00 pln

14,00 pln / 59,00 pln

12,00 pln

17,00 pln

17,00 pln

19,00 pln

28,00 pln

24,00 pln

24,00 pln

26,00 pln

26,00 pln
18,00 pln / 79,00 pln

24,00 pln

38,00 pln

21,00 pln
15,00 pln

23,00 pln

21,00 pln

17,00 pln

17,00 pln

17,00 pln

passion fruit beer  350 ml

lemon-flavored vodka  40 ml / 500 ml

finlandia vodka  40 ml / 700 ml

wyborowa vodka  40 ml / 700 ml

jack daniel’s whiskey  40 ml / 700 ml

Glenfiddich whiskey 12  40 ml

Tullamore whiskey  40 ml

Jagermeister  40 ml

WHITE

RED

semi-dry santa carolina `premio`, chile | 140 ml / 750 ml  

semi-dry santa carolina `premio`, chile | 140 ml / 750 ml  

dry bellaretta chardonnay, italy | 140 ml / 750 ml  

dry bellaretta cabernet sauvignon, italy | 140 ml / 750 ml  

aperol  40 ml

mojito beer  350 ml

raspberry beer  350 ml

lemon pils  340 ml

BROWAR WIATR  330 ml

WHISKEY FLOWER  300 ml

mojito  300 ml

mojito passion fruit  300 ml

lynchburg lemonade  300 ml

prosecco  | 120 ml / 750 ml

paradise bay  300 ml

aperol spritz  240 ml

Mojito virgin  300 ml

BAVARIA BEER  alcohol free 330 ml

passion fruit mojito virgin  300 ml

Frog virgin  300 ml

BAVARIA PASSION FRUIT DRINK  350 ml

BAVARIA MOJITO DRINK  350 ml

BAVARIA RASPBERRY DRINK  350 ml

pils 150 ml, vodka 40 ml, puree syrup, passion fruit
puree, mint

pils 300 ml, lime, mint, cane sugar

pils 300 ml, frozen raspberries, raspberry juice

pils 300 ml, lemon-flavored vodka 40 ml

homemade lemon 80 ml, apple juice, elderflower
syrup, ice, mint

whiskey 40 ml, burn, lime juice. elderflower syrup,
mint

rum 40 ml, soda, lime, cane sugar,
strawberry mouse

rum 40 ml, soda, lime, mint, cane sugar,
passion fruit syrup

whiskey 40 ml, triple sec 20 ml, sprite, fresh orange juice,
lemon juice, cane sugar

vodka 40 ml, orange juice 250 ml, Blue Curacao syrup,
grenadine

aperol 80 ml, prosecco 120 ml, soda, orange

lime, mint, cane sugar, sprite

lime, mint, cane sugar, passion fruit syrup, sprite

grapefruit juice, blue curacao syrup, cane syrup

bavaria 330 ml, passion fruit syrup, mint

bavaria 330 ml, lime, mint, cane sugar

bavaria 330 ml, frozen raspberry, raspberry syrup

6,00 pln / 15,00 pln

19,00 pln

19,00 pln

19,00 pln

15,00 pln

9,00 pln

9,00 pln

9,00 pln

12,00 pln

water  300 ml / 1 l

CITRUS LEMONADE  400 ml

MOJITO LEMONADE  400 ml

FOREST FRUITS LEMONADE  400 ml

freshly-squeezed juice  200 ml

cappy  250 ml

fuzetea  250 ml

coca cola, coca cola zero, fanta, sprite, kinley  250 ml

burn  250 ml

sparkling/still

still water, lemon, orange, passion fruit syrup, mint

sparking water, lime, lemon, mint, cane su gar

still water, forest fruits, raspberry syrup, mint

orange/grapefruit/orange-grapefruit

orange/apple/grapefruit

lemon/peach

12,00 PLN

homemade lemon-flavoured vodka is an unique drink

109,00 PLN

strong bottom-fermented beer with a malt character and moderate

bitterness. Its Warming character makes it a perfect drink for

cold evenings.

alc: 6,6%, gravity: 16,4%, ingredients: water, barley malt, wheat malt,

hop, yeas

POUR YOURSELF A BEER.
FIRST SELF-CLOSING NOZZLE

IN LODZKIE VOIVODESHIP!

classic cocktails

WINE

ALCOHOL FREE

21,00 pln

21,00 pln

10,00 pln

21,00 pln

12,00 pln / 11,00 pln

21,00 pln

9,00 pln / 14,00 pln
13,00 pln

13,00 pln
18,00 PLN / 16,00 pln

RASPBERRY-CRANBERRY TEA  400 ml

citrus tea  400 ml

teA  400 ml

MARSHMALLOW chocolate  300 ml

coffee  cappuccino 220 ml / crema 220 ml

MILKCHOCO COFFEE  330 ml

espresso  30 ml / espresso doppio  60 ml
coffe  latte  300 ml

hot chocolate  220 ml

black tea, frozen cranberry, raspberry syrup, cloves, lemon

green tea, citrus fruits, passion fruit syrup

black/earl grey/mint/green/fruit

hot chocolate, marshmallow, wheaped cream, icing

with ice cream or whipped cream

latte, chocolate icing, whipped cream, nutella

COLD BEVERAGES

beer

if you are pleased with our service share your opinion with others
at tripadvisor, facebook and instagram.

if we have not met your expectations please contact our menager.
let us take a closer look at your suggestion and react.

we find your opinion very important. gastronomia@browarwiatr.pl

is our tribute to the Pilsen brewing school and transfers its best
traditions to the Uniejów region. Brewed from the highest quality
barley malts, hops and crystal clear water. It is a bottom-fermented
beer with a light golden color and a characteristic flavor with strongly
perceptible hop accents.

classic lager bottom fermentation beer. Formerly brewed only in
winter, thanks to its properties it could be stored for a long time.
Our lager is based on a traditional recipe. It is a beer with a dark
golden color, delicate bitterness and aroma with subtle fruity
and bread notes.

Heavily saturated, naturally cloudy beer with a dark golden color.
Gently hopped, it has a rich aroma of ripe banana and citrus. Our
brewer brews them from a combination of barley and wheat malts,
as well as the best hops and spring water. This is a classic German
Hefeweizen top-fermented beer.

Pale top-fermented beer with strong hopping. The high bitterness
is balanced by the light caramel quality of the malts. American hop
varieties give unique aromas of citrus and tropical fruit, flowers
and resin.

American Blonde Ale is a light, drinkable beer with a malt base.
Top-fermenting beer with an intense red color, with the addition
of honeydew honey, hibiscus flowers and lemon verbena.

Try the unique beers that we brew seasonally.
Check what we have prepared for you this time!

your opinion

WE INFORM THAT FOR EACH TABLE OF OVER 10 PEOPLE
WE ADD 10% FOR THE SERVICE

service

alc: 4,9%, gravity: 12%, ingredients: water, barley malt, hop, yeast

alc: 5,2%, gravity: 12,4%, ingredients: water, barley malt, hop, yeast

alc: 4,9%, gravity: 12%, water, barley malt, wheat malt, hop, yeast

BEER referring to sparkling wines,
double fermented
using champagne yeast.
perfect for celebrating moments.

PIWO nawiązujące do win musujących,
poddane podwójnej fermentacji
z wykorzystaniem drożdży szampańskich.
idealne do celebrowania chwil.

SUMMER REFRESHMENT

19,00 pln

21,00 pln

21,00 pln

ICE TEA  300 ml

Iced chocolate with raspberries  300 ml

Ice coffee milkchoco  300 ml

lemon fuzetea, frozen raspberry, raspberry syrup,
mint, lemon

chocolate, milk, whipped cream, frozen raspberry

espresso, milk, chocolate sauce, whipped cream, nutella

mobile: 501-508-234   e-mail: recepcja@browarwiatr.pl

mobile: 572-728-301  lub   519-318-001
e-mail: konferencje@browarwiatr.pl

mobile: 519-318-003  e-mail: gastronomia@browarwiatr.pl

mobile: 572-728-302

business meetings and conferences

banquets
table reservations and take-away orders



45,00 PLN

19,00 PLN

49,00 pln

36,00 pln

59,00 pln

59,00 pln

40,00 pln

39,00 pln

46,00 pln

56,00 pln

47,00 pln

42,00 pln

42,00 pln

47,00 pln

44,00 pln

46,00 pln

4o,00 pln

46,00 pln

46,00 pln

40,00 pln

36,00 pln

40,00 pln

42,00 pln

5,00 pln

7,00 pln

9,00 pln
25,00 pln

6,00 pln

3,00 pln

42,00 pln

25,00 pln

34,00 pln

47,00 pln

20,00 pln

16,00 pln

17,00 pln

30,00 pln

30,00 pln

23,00 pln

31,00 pln

21,00 pln

30,00 pln
25,00 pln

12,00 pln

19,00 pln

61,00 pln

46,00 pln

63,00 pln

59,00 pln
4,00 pln

51,00 pln

49,00 pln

46,00 pln

44,00 pln

46,00 pln

42,00 pln

39,00 pln

56,00 pln

29,00 PLN

129,00 pln

46,00 PLN

25,00 PLN

36,00 pln

37,00 pln

20,00 PLN

32,00 PLN

32,00 PLN

39,00 PLN

47,00 PLN

RICE VINEGAR PICKLED HERRING WITH DILL  120 g

Chicken liver  180 g

FRIED SHRIMPS  6 pc.

fried shrimps in mango  6 pc.

BEEF TARTARE  100 g

BROTH WITH NOODLES  300 ml

trout baked in wood-fired oven  200 g

Spaghetti  380 g

Spaghetti with shrimps  450 g

Spaghetti with BEEF  450 g

RAVIOLI WITH GOOSE  280 g

Gnocchi with tomato and mozzarella  250 g

supreme CHICKEN WITH BONE  180 g

ribs marinated in LAGER   350 g

nduja

vegetariano

salame

parma

pepe

pollo

AZURE

FORMAGGIO

carne

BECON

margherita

capriciosa

hawaii

toppings - vegetables

toppings - meat and cheese

matured ham, salami, nduja
shrimps 16/20  5 pc.
gluten free pizza dough

sauce tomato or garlic

potato batter fried shrimps  6 pc

sweet potato fries  basket 150 g

spicy chicken wings Kentucky  7 pc.

plate of flavours Brewery  500 g

beeramisu  120 g

chicken broth  180 ml

tomato soup  180 ml

Parisian chicke  1o0 g

Mini burger  190 g

pancake  3 pc.

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE  120 g

meringue  100 g

apple pie with ice cream | 150 g

ice cream cup
Nutella:
creamy:
raspberry:

BOARD OF BEER SNACKS

french fries  basket 180 g

beef cheeks stewed confit  210 g

PORK LOIN  190 g

bavarian pork knuckle  400 g

MEGA BURGER BROWAR WIATR  480 g

COLESLAW SALAD to the burger  160 g

Burger Cheesus  400 g

polish Burger  440 g

CHICKEN BURGER  400 g

classic Burger  330 g

Cheeseburger  340 g

WEGE burger  320 g

TILAPIA IN TEMPURA  180 g

SALMON FILLET  130 g

ORANGE  200 g

SIRLOIN ON HOT STONE  200 g

SHRIMPS  5 PC. for orange salad

THE STEAKS ARE SERVED RARE,
YOU FRY ON YOUR OWN AS YOU LIKE

Each burger has Romain lttuce, tomato,
pickled cucumber, pickled red onion Served with french fries

with chicken 80 g

25,00 PLN

42,00 pln

RAMEN WITH becon confit  400 ml

Herring soup  250 ml

azure  270 g

CHICKEN  320 g

SOUP OT THE DAY  300 ml | ASK THE WATER

PASSWORD:

creamy smoked cottage cheese, herring with dill,
potatoes, fennel, canola oil

blanche onion, marjoram, garlic, beer, pear, parsley, bread

fried shrimps in butter emulsion with chili, garlic,
parsley, bread

fried shrimps, mango, chili, garlic, parsley, bread

mixed tartare, topside beef, onion, pickled cucumber,
yolk jelly, honeycomb mushroom, black bread,
smoked butter

jacked potatoes, grilled vegetables, herbal vinaigrette,
lemon

tomatoes, cream, onion, garlic, rocket, Grana Padano

shrimps 5 pc., cherry tomatoes, garlic, chili, oil,
Grana Padano

beef, cream sauce, onion, garlic, cherry tomatoes, spinach,
Grana Padano

cream sauce, onion, garlic, Grana Padano, cranberry

spinat, cherry tomato, onion, garlic, sour cream

potato gratins, puree carrot - BBQ, caramelized vegetables,
demi glace sauce

jacket potatos, pickled red cabbage, roast sauce with
currants and laber

tomato sauce, mozzarella, nduja, salame spianata,
mascarpone, cherry tomatoes

tomato sauce, mozzarella grilled peppers and zucchini,
cherry tomato

tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, red onion

tomato sauce, mozzarella, matured ham, cherry tomato,
rocket, Grana Padano

tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami picante, habanero,
sriracha sauce

garlic sauce, mozzarella, chicken, mascarpone,
spinach

garlic sauce, mozzarella, ripening ham (baked),
azure cheese, pear, rocket

garlic sauce, mozzarella, mascarpone, Ustrzyki roulade,
azure cheese, cherry tomatoes, spinach

tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, sausage, salami,
becon, onion

tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, Ustrzyki roulade,
cranberry

tomato sauce, mozzarella

tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, champignons

tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple

zucchini, onions, garlic, peas, capers, sweetcorn,
cucumbers, olives, peppers, chili peppers,
champignons, tomatoes, rocket

ham, bacon, sausage, chicken, mozzarella, Grando Padano

sweet-chili sauce

BBQ sauce

BBQ sauce

lunch meats, salceson, sausage, black pudding, lard, capri
smoked with herbs, pate with nuts and plum, curry pickled
cauliflower, pickled cucumber, bread and rolls, butter

choose: chips 120 g / peanuts 150 g

mascarpone, egg, dark beer, cacao, biscuits

chicken, noodles, carrot

noodles

chicken fried in flour and egg, frencz fries, carrot salad,
ketchup

beef, cheese, french fries, ketchup, carrot salad

jam or nutella

chocolate brownie, frozen fruit, sauce

mango sauce, whipped cream, frozen raspberries

2 scoops of ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate sauce, nutella

2 scoops of ice cream, whipped cream, fudge, sauce, beer caramel

2 scoops of ice cream, whipped cream, raspberry sauce,
frozen raspberries

pear, root parsley, carrot, mashed potato with chives,
green peas

potato puree, fried cabbage with pickled cabbage
and champignons

beer roasted  knuckle  with vegetables,
baked jacket potatoes, fried sauerkraut, mustard,
horseradish

double beef entrecote, ketchup, mayo

beef entrecote, gorgonzola, camembert, mayo, Canberry,
hprseradish, cheese sauce

beef entrecote, gouda cheese, sausage, becon, fried egg,
mayo with mustard seeds and horseradish

chicken fillet in tempura, ketchup, mayo

beef entrecote, ketchup, mayo

beef entrecote, gouda cheese, ketchup, mayo

grilled eggplant and pepper slices, ketchup, may

fries, green peas, tartar sauce, lemon

mashed potato, salad mix with vinaigrette,
hollandaise sauce

romain lettuce, cocktail tomato, cucumber, grilled
zucchini and pepper, orange, sunflower seeds,
orange-ginger sauce with coriander

carmelized vegetables on balsamic vinegar and honey,
jacket potatoes in butter essence, garlic-thyme butter 

salad mix, grilled chicken fillet, cherry tomato, Grana
Padano, bacon, caper and yogurt sauce

udon, pak choi, wakame, mushrooms, vegetables, egg

buttermilk, kefir, white radish, hrring with dill,
jacket potatoes, herbal oil

lettuce, azure cheese, pickled beetroot, pear, walnuts, 
herbal vinaigrette

pasta

starters

soups

MEATS Snacks

burgers

salads

FISH

DESserts

pizza

Beerwall
your meeting placeFor enthusiasts and lovers

of golden drink
we have prepared a beerwall

self-service beer dispenser, ensuring
unforgettable

memories and great fun.

kids menu

we will organize family parties for you:
birthday, baptism, communion, and wedding

anniversary parties. brewery wiatr is a great
place for a wedding reception, an unusual

hen or stag party, or an unforgettable
children’s birthday party. brewery wiatr,

your meeting place.

OVER 10 PEOPLE WE ADD 10% FOR THE SERVICE       all prices are given in polish zloty and include vat       if food allergies or other food restrictions concern you,
inform the waiter.       the area density may change by up 15% during thermal processing       if you have not recieved a check, leave the information at the

hotel reception desk       standard waiting  time for orders is up to 40 minutes, with a full room, it can be extended to approx. 1,5 h.

www.browarwiatr.pl

buy on-line
Now, you can enjoy our beer at your home.

We will send you a package
of your favourite types of Browar Wiatr beer from Uniejów.

You will also find beer glasses, T-shirts, caps, bags,
bottle openers, socks and many more. 


